

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT 24385 This certifies that permission is granted to 1228 Rocidale avenue (508) 988-1567. **Property Owner** Address To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. FLOW INDUSTRIAL COMMERCIAL TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. Name......Tel..... The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is: Name Co. Company Address Co. Cox 516B. Tel. (508) 918 30 PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No. 14-02 Date. 4-22-14 A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$....., plus an Entrance Fee of \$...... where applicable, must accompany this application. Date 4/23/14 Receipt# Bank# FRY CHESCOS Check# 1425 Other requirements: Please Call ahead out to sinspartia of (508) 979 Sewer Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line YES NO Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary Signature of Property Owner or Representative City Engineer INSPECTOR'S REPORT INSPECTED BY: DATE: **COMMENTS:** 5108 6"PVC-20 LF 1228 ROCKDALE APPROVED SEE WHITE o praintalet

1691 CALIFAS

PERMIT NO.

2

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE_	4	23	14
	•		-

24385	4.1. 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1	-
This certifies that permission is granted to		
Erosca Aguilla 1228 lockdale Property Owner Address	Tel.	•• ·
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at. 1228loc	Idale avenus.	••••
Assessor's PlotLot	1 6 PM - 2014. Day	eet PL.
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and to TYPE OF USE; RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL	the City of New Bedford ordinances. INDUSTRIAL FLOWG.P.D.	
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authoname	this work is:	
Name R.J. Concesson. Address P.O. C. Type of Pipe Required:	X.516B. Tel. (508) 978-6	340
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE		<u>-</u>
Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain sanitary sewer.	•	
 All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspe If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jo Joint Maintenance Agreement. 	pintly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded	
 Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial App 	plicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissione	er of
Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental in	and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the	l
Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required	by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.	
Industrial User Discharge Permit No	Date	••••
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No	of \$3.79: Where applicable, must accompany this applicant	on.
Bank# Filed Cattleons Check# 1423	Date 4/23/14 Receipt# 1574(<u>). </u>
Other requirements: Places Call chead DIM	Po inspecta & (50%) 929-1	(ZZ)
ext 806		
Sewer Connection made to Part of jointly-shared j	private line YES NO	
Storm Drain		
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastru	pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and sucture and/or City Engineer may deem necessary	uch
City Engineer 4 28 20 14	Signature of Property Owner or Representat	live
INSPECTO	R'S REPORT	
INSPECTED BY:	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
DATE: 5/22/14 COMMENTS:		
APPROVED DISAPPROVED		
SIGNATURE.		

SKETCH PLAN

10 - 14 - 15.

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 4 23 14

PERMIT NO. 24385	CITY OF NE SEWER AND/OR ST	W BEDFORD ORM DRAIN PERM		4 23 14
• This certifies that permission is granted to				
Ecica Aguilera 12 Property Owner Address	SS		. 01.	
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain loca				
Assessor's PlotLot	the sewer and/or storm de	rain in Connecting.	1906 StuB	F. Dept
To be laid in accordance with the condition TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL	ns in this application and to COMMERCIAL	the City of New Bedfor INDUSTRIAL	rd ordinances. FLOW	
If applicant other than actual property own Name		Tel		
Name R.J. Connesso. Type of Pipe Required:	Address P-0- (2)	01.511.643	Tel. (508)	998-34
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTE		v.		
Requires separate connections for conitary server.	sewage and storm drain	where applicable. Stor	m water cannot be disch	narged to a
 sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and a If this connection is to be part of a Joint Maintenance Agreement. 	a private service shared jo	ointly with other buildi	ng owners, attach copy o	
 Permits can be issued to Industria Public Infrastructure of required p In addition, a City-issued Industria Commonwealth of Massachusetts 	plans and supplemental in ial User Discharge Permit	formation. and/or a Sewer Extens	sion/Connection Permit i	issued by the
Industrial User Discharge Permit No.		Date		
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Perm A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$	The am Enternan Long	f C. Mu Whore anni	cable must accompany	inis application.
Bank# FRA CHIZENS	Check# 1425	Date 4/2	3/14 Receipt#_	15740.
Other requirements: Please Call	cheed other	Pa inspect	a 8 (50	0221-120
lxt 506 Sewer				
Connection made to Storm Drain	Part of jointly-shared	private line YES	NO	
Applicant agrees to abide by the abother special rules an the Commission	ove terms, as well as all oner of Public Infrastru 4 23 20 14	pertinent ordinances cture and/or City En	of the City of New Becgineer may deem neces	dford, and such
City Engineer		Signature	of Property Owner or	Representative
	INSPECTO	R'S REPORT		
INSPECTED BY:				
DATE: COMMENTS:		*		
APPROVED DIS	SAPPROVED			
1				
SIGNATURE				

SKETCH PLAN

DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



SEWER PERMIT

Date: 7/30/2014		No.	WW-14-13
Sewer Connection Fee: \$744.00	Pipe Size: Trench Length:	0.0	0.00
Service Location: 1228 ROCKDALE AVE	Owner Name:	AGUILERA FRA	NCISCOAGUILERA
Type of Occupancy: Residential	Type of Work:	Sewer - New Se Septic	ervice Abandon
Work Description: ABANDON SEPTIC SYSTEM AND COM	NECT TO SEWER		
1228 ROCKDALE AVENUE P.81 L.43 PERMIT#24385			
EXPIRES 4/23/14			
No. of Units : 0 Required Design Daily Flow :	0.00	Provided Daily Flow :	0.00
The undersigned petitions you to grant permission to EN hereby agrees to the following: 1. To abide by the conditions and regulations important ordinance now in force, or as amended from time 2. That the connection of said sewer with the main Public Works or by a designated agent of the Tomark 3. That the work shall at all times be under the dimauthorized agent, and that any expense incurred permittee agrees to reimburse the Town for said expense. Installing Company Name: Robert J. Canessa	osed by the Commission e to time. In sewer shall be inspection before burial of sail ection and control of the by the Town shall be a	ner of Public Wor ted by an employed connection. e Commissioner of	rks by statute or by see of the department of of Public Works or his
Address: P. O. Box 51643 City/Town/State:	New Bedford	MA	

FEE \$ 60-00 Nic # 13897

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS Board of Health, Wew Bull, MA.

DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

Permission is hereby granted to; Co	nstruct() Repair() Upgrade()	Abandon (X) an i	idividual sewage disposal system	n
at 1228 Rockdela A	.u		as	lescribed in the application fo	ŗ
Disposal System Construction Perm	nit No. 14-03	, dated <u>यी ३५ । ।</u>			
Provided: Construction shall be co	mpleted within three	e years of the date	of this permit. All	local conditions must be met.	
Form 1255 Rev. 5/96 A.M. Sulkin Co. Boston, MA	Date USOLU	Board of Health	noum. 1	<u>} </u>	_

Enca Aguillera cell 508 982 1567

Cheveli A. Torres

From:

Sarah Porter

Sent:

Thursday, June 20, 2013 1:26 PM

To: Subject: Cheveli A. Torres RE: Abandoning Septic

OK all set to go Thank you

From: Cheveli A. Torres

Sent: Thursday, June 20, 2013 12:01 PM

To: Sarah Porter

Subject: Abandoning Septic

Sarah,

Customer just came in for 1228 Rockdale Ave & needs to abandon the septic system. She is going down to pull that now.

Thank you,

Cheveli

& AD penit fee.

APPLICATION/AGREEMENT For Trench/Disturbance Permit within the City of New Bedford

Permit#	15 -	-14:
Dig Safe #	014-1	91-4833
Date 5/	9/14	

TO THE MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL: DISTURBAN	ICE PERMIT/TRENCH SAFETY PERMIT
Permission is hereby requested to excavate the surface of:	City Property and/or Private Propert Peceived Provide Sketch
Location of Work: 1228 ROCK DACE AUG	MAY 00 200
Sever point # 24385.	Department of
Substantially as per plan annexed, for the purpose of:	CONTRACTORS ARE TO CALL THE DPI OFFICE AT 508-991-6150 - 24 HRS. PRIOR TO ANY EXCAVATION (NON-
Work will begin (weather permitting) on: 5/12/14	COMPLIANCE WILL RESULT IN IMMEDIATE REVOCATION OF BONDS
Work will end (weather permitting) on: 61214.	
Applicant Name: RJ CANESSA	Excavator(s) Name:
Company Name: R. J. Cinessa Euculu	Hoisting Equipment License Number: 137555 Grade: 24 Expiration Date: 4/34/3014
Contact Number: Bul (5089/6//44)	Name & Contact Number of Insurer: RDA Chuseum
	- on fit with City of New Kedfan
Competent Person on Work Site:	APPROVED BY: DATE:
	TTTLE:

This permit shall be posted at the work site, and shall remain until the work is completed. It is subject to inspection at all times.









LOCATION _____



"Strength You Can Count On" 1-800 322-4488 • Tel: 781-545-0564 Fax: 781-545-6021 • Scituate, MA

If You Can Draw It • We Can Build It 1-800 440-0009 • Tel: 781-837-1747 Fax: 781-837-4320 • Marshfield, MA	PAGEOF	PAGES	"Strength You Can Count On" 1-800 322-4488 • Tel: 781-545-0564 Fax: 781-545-6021 • Scituate, MA
27 CANOSS 1278 760KG	JUNIO 1ANO	DIANC	35 5 21 14 (PB)
SEXECTIE-	LEWATHERD LEWALL		FINISH 5/2014
39/+	k t	6' B 2' B 1' B 1' B 1' B 1' B 1' B 1' B 1	
10	36	200	
	\$ 36		
	A1 (33)		
	X	c/o 0 25	
		STUD	Condi Retonithin Well
	h.		200
	1		
			Se Se

